Mowag GW 3500 datasheet

Manufacturer
Model

Prod. Year
Weight

Pay load
total Weight

Dimension
Seats

Engine
Capacity
Power
Speed

Fuel consumption

Mowag AG, Kreuzlingen (CH)
GW 3500

1958

2600 kg

1000 kg

3600 kg

4.83 x2.00 x 2.28m (LxWxH)
2 front 10 backseats

6 Cylinder In-line
3770 cm?®

94 HP

60-80 km/h

34 1t/100 km




